	unty title comp			
	K-42545 STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporation)			
JAMES R	. HOWLAND AND SHELTON	N O. HOWLAND	1	", Grantor,
	PRAUDTEN AND LAURA BI	EAUBIEN, husband	d and wife	. Grantee
following described real property in t	he County of Klamath		and State of Oregon	
	SEE ATTACHED	EXHIBIT "A"		
The true consideration for this convey THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT AL APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS ANI ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOU VERIFY APPROVED USES.	JLD CHECK WITH THE APP	ROPRIATE CITT ON		
APPLICABLE LAND USE LINE HOL ACOURING THE PROPERTY SHOU	JLD CHECK WITH THE APP	If a corporate granton	or, it has caused its name t	to be signe
APPLICABLE LAND USE LINE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOL VERIFY APPROVED USES.	JLD CHECK WITH THE APP	ROPRIATE CITT ON	or, it has caused its name t	to be sign
APPLICABLE LAAD USE LAAD USE LAAD USE LAAD USE LAAD USE SHOL VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>0c</u> resolution of its board of directors.	JLD CHECK WITH THE APP	If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. He	or, it has caused its name to OWLAND	to be sign to be sign
APPLICABLE LAND USE RITY SHOL ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOL VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>Oc</u> resolution of its board of directors. AMES R. HOWLAND SAMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF OREGON. County of The foregoing instrumentit wa	LD CHECK WITH THE APP tober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90	If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this	OWLAND	to be signed Carteria ENT edged before
APPLICABLE LAND USE RATE OF ORECON. County of ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOL VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this 30th day of resolution of its board of directors. AMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF ORECON. County of Theoforegoing instrument wa this 30th day of	SLD CHECK WITH THE APP Stober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90	If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by	OWLAND	to be signed Control of the second s
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE S. DATED this 30th day of DATED this 30th day of MARES R. HOWLAND STATE OF ORECOX. County of Theoforegoing instrument wa this 30th 3ay of Coto	LD CHECK WITH THE APP tober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90	If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by of a corporation, on be	OWLAND	to be signed Control of the second s
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USER TY SHOL VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this 30th day of DATED this 30th day of AMES R. HOWLAND AMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF OREGPN. County of Thesforegoing instrument wa this 30th 3ay of by James R. Howland, and Shelton O. Howland	SLD CHECK WITH THE APP Stober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90	If a corporate granton If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by of a corporation, on bo Notary Public for Oregon	OWLAND ORATE ACKNOWLEDGEME N, County of instrument was acknowled day of 19 Dehalf of the corporation.	to be signed
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USES. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>0c</u> resolution of its board of directors. AMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF ORECOX. County of Theoforegoing instrument wa this <u>30th</u> Gay of <u>0cto</u>	LD CHECK WITH THE APP tober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90	If a corporate granton If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by of a corporation, on bo Notary Public for Oregon	OWLAND OWLAND ORATE ACKNOWLEDGEME N, County of instrument was acknowled day of 19 pehalf of the corporation.	to be signed
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>30th</u> day of <u>oc</u> resolution of its board of directors. AMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF OREGON. County of The foregoing instrumenties was this <u>30th</u> Start Howland by James R. Howland and Shelton O. Howland Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-92 After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Harold Be	LD CHECK WITH THE APP tober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90 Acan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	If a corporate granton If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by of a corporation, on bo Notary Public for Oregon	OWLAND ORATE ACKNOWLEDGEME N, County of instrument was acknowled day of 19 Dehalf of the corporation.	to be signed Carteria ENT edged before
APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USE LAND USES. DATED this 30th day of resolution of its board of directors. AMES R. HOWLAND STATE OF ORECON. County of Thesforegoing instrument wa this 30th fay of by James R. Howland by James R. Howland Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-92	LD CHECK WITH THE APP tober 19 90 Klamath)ss. as acknowledged before me ober 19 90 Man Aan 2 eaubien m 97603	If a corporate granton If a corporate granton SHELTON 0. HO CORPO STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by of a corporation, on bo Notary Public for Oregon	OWLAND ORATE ACKNOWLEDGEME N, County of instrument was acknowled day of 19 Dehalf of the corporation.	to be signed Carteria ENT edged before

ł

ŝ

Exhibit "A" K-42545

A tract of land situated in the NW¹ of Section 18, Township 39 South, Range 10, E.W.M., Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point which bears S. 00°01'10" W. along the West line of said Section 18 a distance of 2192.47 feet and S. 89°51! 42" E. a distance of 1775.44 feet from the iron pin monument marking the Northwest corner of said Section 18; thence continuing S. 89°51' 42" E. a distance of 827.97 feet to a point on the East line of said NW¹ of Section 18; thence S. 00°00'23" W. along said East line a distance of 465.0 feet to the Center one-quarter corner of Section 18; thence N. 89°51'42" W. along the South line of said NW¹ a distance of 827.64 feet to a point; thence N. 00°02'03" W. a distance of 465.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

		Klamath County Title Co.	the <u>30th</u> day
Filed for	record at request	U PM and duly	recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> ,
of	0ct	A.D., 19 = P 218 /	·
v		of Fichn .	County Clerk
		By Quiline	muilindare
FEE	\$33.00	Dy	
1.1.1	1		